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» Overall media
» Detail VHF / SAT

» Graph — ADS-C Results of year 2015
» Overall media type
» Detail VHF / SAT




ADS-C Downlink Latency
Analysis - Overall media

ADS-C Downlink Latency
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ADS-C Downlink Latency
Detail VHF / SAT

ADS-C Downlink Latency
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Report Example:
Performance Measure: ADS-C

Performance Criteria: RSP1E0
Filters:
Iype of RAnalysis: Media Type
Media Type Count of Mags 120sect 1503eck:

Rll 77 566 99,51% 99,58%
SAT 70 463 99,46% 99, 54%
VHF 7 103 99,97% 99,97%
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CPDLC ACTP Analysis
overall media

CPDLC ACTP

|- - 5% 120sec ==99.9% 150sec — CPDLC ACTP series |

100,0 L

99,0 ; ' : ' ; :
98,5
98,0
97,5
97,0
96,5
96,0
95,5
95,0
94,5
94,0
93,5
93,0
92,5
92,0
91,5
91,0
90,5
90,0

Cumulative Percentage (%o)

0 30 &0 Q0 120 150 120 210 240
Time (seconds)

2l

Z
Liberté « Egalité » Fraternité
REPUBLIQUE FRANCAISE

\

Ministére

de Icologie, de Ifnergie,

du Développement durable

et de 'Aménagement 5
du territoire




CPDLC ACTP Analysis
Detail VHF SAT

CPDLC ACTP
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leport Example:
Performance Measure: CPDLC

Performance Criteria: RSP1E0
Filters:
I'yvpe of Analysis: Media Type
Media Type Count of Mags 120sec% 1503ec:
Rll 5 968 99,58% 99,65%
SAT 5 GBS 99,56% 99, 63%
l VHF 283 100,00% 100,00%
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Thank you
for your attention




